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Contractor Exchanges, etc.: 
 

AGC of Greater Milwaukee 
1243 North 10th Street, Suite 175 
Milwaukee, WI 53205 
Phone:  414‐778‐4100 
Fax:  414‐778‐4119 
kjalalian@agc‐gm.org 

BidTool.net 
A Construction Data Company 
plans@bidtool.net 
 

The Blue Book Network 
800 East Main Street 
Jefferson Valley, New York 10535 
Phone:  800‐431‐2584 or 914‐245‐0200 
bidinfo@mail.thebluebook.com 

Builders Exchange of Wisconsin 
Amy Harper 
West 2518 County Road JJ 
Appleton, Wisconsin 54913 
Phone: 920‐687‐8782 
Fax: 920‐687‐8705 
editor@bxwi.com 

CMD – Construction Market Data 
Phone:  770‐417‐4260 
projects@cmdgroup.com 

Construct Connect 
3825 Edwards Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45209 
content@constructconnect.com  
Phone: 800‐364‐2059 
Fax: 871‐570‐8187 

Dodge Data & Analytics 
McGraw‐Hill Construction 
300 American Metro Boulevard #185 
Hamilton, NJ 08619 
Phone:  413‐284‐3294, ext. 9373 
dodgefedbr@gmail.com 

La Crosse Builders Exchange 
709 Gillette Street 
La Crosse, WI 54603 
planroom@laxbx.com 
Phone: 608‐781‐1819 

Reed Bid Check 
reedbidcheck@cmdgroup.com 

Wausau Builders Exchange 
607 Washington Street 
Wausau, WI 54403 
planroom@wausaubex.com 
Phone: 715‐842‐2226 

 
 
Architect: 
 
Doug Barnes 
Zimmerman Architectural Studios, Inc. 
2122 West Mt. Vernon Avenue  
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Doug.Barnes@zastudios.com 
www.zastudios.com  
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Company Name:  Arteaga Construction, Inc. 

Contact Person:  Roger Wettberg 

Address:  4000 South Pine Avenue 

City, State, ZIP:  Milwaukee, WI 53207‐4537 

Phone:  414‐744‐7944  Fax:  414‐744‐2774 

Email:  Anthony@arteagaconstruction.com; roger@arteagaconstruction.com 

 

Company Name:  Berglund Construction 

Contact Person:  Gail Ferro, John McHugh 

Address:  8410 South Chicago Avenue 

City, State, ZIP:  Chicago, IL 60617 

Phone:  312‐636‐4692  Fax:  773‐374‐8847 

Email:  gferro@berglundco.com; jmchugh@berglundco.com 

 

Company Name:  Custom Restoration Inc. 

Contact Person:  Scott 

Address:  P.O. Box 129 

City, State, ZIP:  Sussex, WI 53089 

Phone:  262‐820‐3030  Fax:  262‐820‐3019 

Email:  Scott@totalmasonryrepair.com 

 

Company Name:  Masonry Restoration, Inc. 

Contact Person:  Tim Forrer 

Address:  9522 West Schlinger Avenue 

City, State, ZIP:  West Allis, WI 53214‐1239 

Phone:  414‐617‐0668  Fax:  414‐259‐0044 

Email:  Tim@masonryrestorationinc.com 

 

Company Name:  MMSD 

Contact Person:  Chris Schultz 

Address:  260 West Seebooth Street 

City, State, ZIP:  Milwaukee, WI 53204 

Phone:  414‐225‐2217  Fax:   

Email:  cschultz@mmsd.com 

 

Company Name:  Quarra Stone Company, LLC 

Contact Person:  Steve Ensor, Business Development Manager 

Address:  333 Atlas Avenue 

City, State, ZIP:  Madison, WI 53714‐3103 

Phone:  608‐246‐8803  Fax:  608‐246‐8894 

Email:  sensor@quarrastone.com 
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Company Name:  R.D. Woods Company Inc. 

Contact Person:  Jeffrey S. Dunn, Project Manager; Donald Gollwitzer 

Address:  2079 South 55th Street 

City, State, ZIP:  West Allis, WI 53219 

Phone:  414‐238‐6888  Fax:  414‐238‐2452 

Email:  jeff@rdwoods.com; don@rdwoods.com 

 

Company Name:  Selzer‐Ornst Construction Company 

Contact Person:  Matthew Tadisch 

Address:  6222 West State Street 

City, State, ZIP:  Wauwatosa, WI 53213 

Phone:  414‐722‐2034  Fax:   

Email:  matt@selzer‐ornst.com 

 

Company Name:  Specialty Engineering Group 

Contact Person:  John Hoenick 

Address:  N89 W16785 Appleton Ave 

City, State, ZIP:  Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone:    Fax:   

Email:  jhoenick@str‐seg.com 

 

Company Name:  Statz Restoration & Engineering Co., Inc. 

Contact Person:  Peter Nichols 

Address:  N57W13580 Reichert Avenue 

City, State, ZIP:  Menomonee Falls, WI 53051‐6106 

Phone:  262‐783‐7745  Fax:  262‐783‐4941 

Email:  Pete@statzrestoration.com 

 

Company Name:  Structurewerks 

Contact Person:  Eric Johnson 

Address:  12600 Robin Lane 

City, State, ZIP:  Brookfield, WI 53005 

Phone:  262‐781‐4329  Fax:   

Email:  ejohnson@structurewerks.com 
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Company Name:  Thomas A. Mason Co., Inc. 

Contact Person:  Gina Salamone; Steve Macaione 

Address:  1501 North Martin Luther King Drive 

City, State, ZIP:  Milwaukee, WI 53212 

Phone:  414‐271‐6688  Fax:  414‐289‐9363 

Email:  gina@tamason.com; amanda@tamason.com 

 

Company Name:  William Sackerson Construction Co., Inc. 

Contact Person:  John Sackerson 

Address:  4749 South Whitnall Avenue, P.O. Box 318 

City, State, ZIP:  Cudahy, WI 53110‐1337 

Phone:  414‐769‐0088  Fax:  414‐769‐0763 

Email:  John.sackerson@sbcglobal.net 

 

Company Name:  Zenith Tech Inc 

Contact Person:  Elizabeth Radmanovic 

Address:  North 6 West 23673 Blumeound Road 

City, State, ZIP:  Waukesha, WI 53187 

Phone:  262‐524‐1703  Fax:   

Email:  lradmanovic@zenithtechinc.com 

 
 


